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SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 09:00 
Sarajevo 

Qualification 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re

m 
Rank Team 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

622.9  CRO TOMASEVIC Denis 5016 16 SU Mars  1  105.4 103.8 103.7 102.9 103.8 103.3

622.5  BIH FAZLIJA Nedzad 5017 17 SK Sarajevo  2  103.5 103.9 103.8 104.0 104.2 103.1

620.8  CRO PETANJEK Borna 5039 9 SD Dalmacijace ment  3  104.2 103.4 104.7 102.7 105.1 100.7

618.2  SLO ZALIK Tadej 5009 9 SD Jezero  4  104.8 103.9 101.9 102.2 102.2 103.2

617.9  SRB JANJIC Djordje 5005 5 SK Novi Sad 1790  5  105.3 102.4 102.8 101.9 103.9 101.6

614.4  SLO KLOPCIC Nejc 5051 21 SD Trzin 1  6  101.7 101.4 102.5 103.8 101.2 103.8

613.9  SLO JODL Benjamin 5040 10 SD I Pohorski 
Bataljon 

 7  101.8 103.1 103.0 103.6 101.0 101.4

613.4  MNE DEVIC Miljan 5037 7 MNE  8  101.4 100.6 102.6 101.9 104.1 102.8

613.1  SLO TOMAZIC Zan 5044 14 SK Kovinar  9  103.0 103.3 102.4 103.0 101.1 100.3

612.7  SLO POTRC Simon 5045 15 SD I Pohorski 
Bataljon 

 10  102.5 101.7 99.1 102.9 102.8 103.7

611.3  SLO KADUNC Maj 5038 8 SD Trzin 1  11  99.6 102.3 102.5 102.8 101.5 102.6

611.1  CRO SIKAVICA Josip 5052 22 SD Dalmacijace ment  12  102.7 103.6 102.7 101.3 99.9 100.9

610.7  MNE BOZOVIC Milos 5047 17 MNE  13  102.5 101.0 102.3 101.3 100.8 102.8

610.6  BIH CORIC Nikola 5023 23 SK Sarajevo  14  104.8 102.5 98.4 100.7 102.8 101.4

610.2  BIH MEMISEVIC Emir 5015 15 SK Sarajevo  15  101.1 99.2 102.1 103.1 101.6 103.1

609.1  MNE TOMOVIC Vojin 5049 19 MNE 2  16  100.6 100.6 101.7 101.1 102.2 102.9

609.1  SLO ADLESIC Jernej 5042 12 SD Trzin 1  17  101.1 102.0 101.5 102.3 101.0 101.2

608.2  SLO LUKIC Luka 5054 24 SD Trzin 2  18  102.3 99.5 103.1 100.8 100.7 101.8

606.8  MNE OBRADOVIC Nemanja 5053 23 MNE 2  19  101.5 102.7 99.1 101.1 103.6 98.8

603.4  SLO MOCNIK Zan 5046 16 SD Trzin 2  20  97.9 99.5 101.8 100.1 101.6 102.5

601.9  BIH DIZDAREVIC Amar 5010 10 SK "Sarajevo"  21  100.4 101.3 98.0 101.6 99.8 100.8

601.8  MNE TOMOVIC Zeljko 5041 11 MNE  22  99.8 101.3 100.4 101.8 100.1 98.4

601.7  SLO TEMENT Jan 5033 3 SD I Pohorski 
Bataljon 

 23  97.9 101.5 100.7 99.3 100.5 101.8

596.2  BIH KALAJDZIC Muhamed 5004 4 SK "Sarajevo"  24  99.2 101.8 97.3 100.0 99.4 98.5

595.6  BIH AVDOVIC Wael 5002 2 SK Visoko  25  95.5 101.4 99.3 99.0 101.4 99.0

594.4  SLO CAR Franc 5019 19 SD Jezero  26  102.0 100.6 98.3 97.5 95.3 100.7

592.1  CRO TOMASEVIC Darko 5012 12 SU Mars 
 

 27  102.2 94.6 98.4 101.8 101.0 94.1

591.5  SLO KOLOSA Franc 5014 14 SD Jezero  28  99.3 99.1 99.1 101.2 99.3 93.5

590.1  SLO JANEZIC Azbe 5032 2 SD Trzin 2  29  97.9 99.4 98.6 97.9 100.0 96.3

589.8  BIH BILJIC Bane 5026 26 SD Glasinac  30  97.2 96.2 97.1 99.8 98.9 100.6

588.6  BIH JANKOVIC Marinko 5056 26 SD Glasinac  31  102.1 96.5 99.7 99.2 96.3 94.8

587.4  MNE SEKARIC Nemanja 5034 4 MNE 2  32  97.7 97.5 94.7 97.7 100.9 98.9

583.9  CRO ZUNIC Bruno 5048 18 SD Dalmacijace ment  33  96.8 98.4 100.7 95.9 95.2 96.9

580.6  BIH TALIC Aladin 5035 5 SK Zenica  34  96.0 98.8 93.6 97.8 98.4 96.0

576.7  BIH FATIC Saban 5011 11 SK Igman  35  96.5 97.2 96.5 97.9 96.7 91.9
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 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re

m 
Rank Team 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

576.6  BIH DURMO Emir 5003 3 SK Igman  36  97.1 99.0 97.3 96.1 93.0 94.1

575.8  BIH MIMIC Abdullah 5022 22 SK Visoko  37  93.2 100.1 90.5 98.3 96.8 96.9

570.1  CRO BARIC Matija 5007 7 SU Mars  38  91.6 97.2 97.0 93.0 98.3 93.0

565.6  BIH UZICANIN Samir 5008 8 SK Visoko  39  95.8 97.5 93.3 90.1 92.3 96.6

562.2  BIH DEBELNOGIC Nemanja 5024 24 SD Glasinac  40  95.2 90.6 92.1 89.5 98.8 96.0

479.7  BIH GEGIĆ Izet 5025 25 SK Strijelac  41  75.9 76.6 80.4 81.4 79.6 85.8

448.0  BIH KOVACEVIC Bekir 5055 25 SK Strijelac  42  74.5 73.3 82.9 68.7 79.3 69.3

422.9  BIH BARAKOVIC Belmin 5057 27 SK Strijelac  43  65.1 67.3 67.4 76.8 79.5 66.8

  BIH BRATIC Amar 5018 18 SK "Igman"  44  

  BIH FATIC Jasmin 5043 13 SK Igman  44  

 

 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 45; Total number of teams: 13 

Protest Date / Time: 

  

Legend 1B1FBB70

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Rem Remarks 
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SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 09:00 
Sarajevo 
TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

 
  1843.3 1 SK Sarajevo 309.4 305.6 304.3 307.8 308.6 307.6

622.5  FAZLIJA Nedzad 5017   103.5 103.9 103.8 104.0 104.2 103.1

610.6  CORIC Nikola 5023   104.8 102.5 98.4 100.7 102.8 101.4

610.2  MEMISEVIC Emir 5015   101.1 99.2 102.1 103.1 101.6 103.1

 
  1834.8 2 SD Trzin 1 302.4 305.7 306.5 308.9 303.7 307.6

614.4  KLOPCIC Nejc 5051   101.7 101.4 102.5 103.8 101.2 103.8

611.3  KADUNC Maj 5038   99.6 102.3 102.5 102.8 101.5 102.6

609.1  ADLESIC Jernej 5042   101.1 102.0 101.5 102.3 101.0 101.2

 
  1828.3 3 SD I Pohorski Bataljon 302.2 306.3 302.8 305.8 304.3 306.9

613.9  JODL Benjamin 5040   101.8 103.1 103.0 103.6 101.0 101.4

612.7  POTRC Simon 5045   102.5 101.7 99.1 102.9 102.8 103.7

601.7  TEMENT Jan 5033   97.9 101.5 100.7 99.3 100.5 101.8

 
  1825.9 4 MNE - Montenegro 303.7 302.9 305.3 305.0 305.0 304.0

613.4  DEVIC Miljan 5037   101.4 100.6 102.6 101.9 104.1 102.8

610.7  BOZOVIC Milos 5047   102.5 101.0 102.3 101.3 100.8 102.8

601.8  TOMOVIC Zeljko 5041   99.8 101.3 100.4 101.8 100.1 98.4

 
  1815.8 5 SD Dalmacijacement 303.7 305.4 308.1 299.9 300.2 298.5

620.8  PETANJEK Borna 5039   104.2 103.4 104.7 102.7 105.1 100.7

611.1  SIKAVICA Josip 5052   102.7 103.6 102.7 101.3 99.9 100.9

583.9  ZUNIC Bruno 5048   96.8 98.4 100.7 95.9 95.2 96.9

 
  1804.1 6 SD Jezero 306.1 303.6 299.3 300.9 296.8 297.4

618.2  ZALIK Tadej 5009   104.8 103.9 101.9 102.2 102.2 103.2

594.4  CAR Franc 5019   102.0 100.6 98.3 97.5 95.3 100.7

591.5  KOLOSA Franc 5014   99.3 99.1 99.1 101.2 99.3 93.5

 
  1803.3 7 MNE 2 299.8 300.8 295.5 299.9 306.7 300.6

609.1  TOMOVIC Vojin 5049   100.6 100.6 101.7 101.1 102.2 102.9

606.8  OBRADOVIC Nemanja 5053   101.5 102.7 99.1 101.1 103.6 98.8

587.4  SEKARIC Nemanja 5034   97.7 97.5 94.7 97.7 100.9 98.9
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

 
  1801.7 8 SD Trzin 2 298.1 298.4 303.5 298.8 302.3 300.6

608.2  LUKIC Luka 5054   102.3 99.5 103.1 100.8 100.7 101.8

603.4  MOCNIK Zan 5046   97.9 99.5 101.8 100.1 101.6 102.5

590.1  JANEZIC Azbe 5032   97.9 99.4 98.6 97.9 100.0 96.3

 
  1785.1 9 SD Beli Manastir 299.2 295.6 299.1 297.7 303.1 290.4

622.9  TOMASEVIC Denis 5016   105.4 103.8 103.7 102.9 103.8 103.3

592.1  TOMASEVIC Darko 5012   102.2 94.6 98.4 101.8 101.0 94.1

570.1  BARIC Matija 5007   91.6 97.2 97.0 93.0 98.3 93.0

 
  1740.6 10 SD Glasinac 294.5 283.3 288.9 288.5 294.0 291.4

589.8  BILJIC Bane 5026   97.2 96.2 97.1 99.8 98.9 100.6

588.6  JANKOVIC Marinko 5056   102.1 96.5 99.7 99.2 96.3 94.8

562.2  DEBELNOGIC Nemanja 5024   95.2 90.6 92.1 89.5 98.8 96.0

 
  1737.0 11 SK Visoko 284.5 299.0 283.1 287.4 290.5 292.5

595.6  AVDOVIC Wael 5002   95.5 101.4 99.3 99.0 101.4 99.0

575.8  MIMIC Abdullah 5022   93.2 100.1 90.5 98.3 96.8 96.9

565.6  UZICANIN Samir 5008   95.8 97.5 93.3 90.1 92.3 96.6

 
  1153.3 12 SK Igman 

576.7  FATIC Saban 5011   96.5 97.2 96.5 97.9 96.7 91.9

576.6  DURMO Emir 5003   97.1 99.0 97.3 96.1 93.0 94.1

  FATIC Jasmin 5043   

 
  1350.6 13 SK Strijelac 215.5 217.2 230.7 226.9 238.4 221.9

479.7  GEGIĆ Izet 5025   75.9 76.6 80.4 81.4 79.6 85.8

448.0  KOVACEVIC Bekir 5055   74.5 73.3 82.9 68.7 79.3 69.3

422.9  BARAKOVIC Belmin 5057   65.1 67.3 67.4 76.8 79.5 66.8

  

 Total Bib No Name 



 

 

 

 

  

SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 09:00 
Sarajevo 

10m AIR RIFLE MEN 

FINAL RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 246.5
 

  8.8  9.610.1  9.910.710.710.8

  9.710.410.610.010.5  9.910.4

228.0208.0187.3167.4146.2125.6
 

10.810.5

10.410.2
10.310.5

10.510.2

10.510.5

104.451.9CRO TOMASEVIC 
Denis 

5016 1 

 245.8
 

  9.0  9.810.410.310.910.5  9.8

10.810.510.010.410.2  9.8  9.9

226.0205.7185.3164.6143.5123.2
 

10.6  9.9
10.5  9.1

10.610.7
10.410.3

10.610.8

103.550.8CRO PETANJEK 
Borna 

5039 2 

 221.2
 

  9.0  9.410.210.110.310.2

  9.5  9.910.310.210.310.5

202.7183.4162.9142.6122.0
 

10.410.0

  9.410.8
10.410.0

10.110.4

10.5  9.3

101.350.5SLO JODL 
Benjamin 

5040 3 

 202.5
 

  9.610.4  9.910.410.2

  9.410.2  9.010.210.6

183.5162.9144.0123.4
 

10.310.3

  9.610.1

10.310.4
10.410.6

10.610.0

102.651.4BIH FAZLIJA 
Nedzad 

5017 4 

 180.9
 

  9.810.5  9.4  9.9

10.2  9.910.710.8

160.9140.5120.4
 

10.1  9.6
10.210.3

10.0  9.6

10.1  8.6

10.610.6

99.748.7SRB JANJIC 
Djordje 

5005 5 

 159.5
 

  9.4  9.910.3

10.410.010.6

139.7119.8
 

  9.710.5

  8.510.3

10.3  9.2

10.3  9.9

10.210.0

98.949.9MNE DEVIC 
Miljan 

5037 6 

 139.4
 

10.7  9.5

10.010.5

118.7
 

10.1  9.5

  9.910.5

10.610.4

  9.010.1

  8.510.1

98.750.6SLO ZALIK 
Tadej 

5009 7 

 117.2
 

  9.3

  9.9

 

10.310.0

  8.7  9.8

  9.810.2

  9.910.0

  9.5  9.8

98.049.8SLO KLOPCIC 
Nejc 

5051 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Note 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend B1519862

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 
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SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 12:45 
Sarajevo 

Qualification 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 Total FP Bib No Name Nat Series Re

m 
Rank Team 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

621.3  SLO LUKIC Suzana 4008 8 SD Trzin  1  102.6 103.6 101.7 103.4 106.0 104.0

621.2  SLO KUHARIC Urska 4019 19 SK Kovinar  2  103.4 103.6 103.6 101.2 104.7 104.7

620.5  SLO ZNIDARIC Nusa 4014 14 SK Kovinar  3  103.5 105.0 102.8 102.1 104.0 103.1

619.8  SLO HRASOVEC Urska 4010 10 SD I Pohorski bataljon  4  102.7 103.8 104.0 103.7 103.4 102.2

619.2  CRO ZELJKOVIC Marta 4025 25 SD Dalmacijacement  5  104.4 103.6 103.8 102.6 102.5 102.3

618.2  CRO VUKADIN Danijela 4005 5 SD Dalmacijacement  6  102.8 104.0 102.4 103.5 101.5 104.0

617.8  CRO PAVLIC Sandra 4011 11 SD Dalmacijacement  7  104.6 102.6 99.7 103.3 103.8 103.8

616.3  CRO GLAD Melanie 4009 9 SK Lokomotiva  8  104.0 102.9 103.0 102.8 101.2 102.4

610.2  MNE MILICKOVIC Andjela 4012 12 MNE  9  102.4 101.3 101.9 103.3 98.8 102.5

610.1  BIH ARNAUTOVIC Medina 4027 27 SK Sarajevo 1  10  98.7 103.0 102.1 103.5 103.0 99.8

608.9  SLO LENARCIC Nikita 4021 21 SD I Pohorski bataljon  11  103.6 101.7 100.9 99.0 102.0 101.7

606.7  CRO URBAS Amadea 4015 15 SD "Dalmacijacement"  12  101.0 101.2 100.1 101.6 102.0 100.8

606.7  MNE DABETIC Beba 4022 22 MNE  13  101.4 98.5 103.9 101.0 101.2 100.7

606.4  BIH BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 4023 23 SK Sarajevo 1  14  101.5 100.1 99.7 101.8 101.6 101.7

604.5  SLO VERNIK Petra 4007 7 SK Kovinar  15  98.5 101.5 101.9 100.5 101.6 100.5

602.8  MNE DABETIC Sanja 4002 2 MNE  16  101.1 102.3 98.6 98.9 101.2 100.7

602.2  BIH ARNAUTOVIC Aida 4013 13 SK Sarajevo 1  17  99.7 101.9 99.5 99.7 99.8 101.6

601.7  BIH KALABUSIC Ejla 4017 17 SK Sarajevo 2  18  100.0 98.5 101.1 102.0 98.7 101.4

597.3  CRO BUDIC Tea 4004 4 SK Lokomotiva  19  100.0 101.1 100.3 100.9 98.0 97.0

594.8  BIH ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 4001 1 SK Sarajevo 2  20  100.0 100.1 99.5 98.9 96.9 99.4

586.1  BIH IVAZOVIC Samra 4020 20 SK Sarajevo 2  21  97.7 98.3 100.2 95.2 97.8 96.9

586.1  CRO JEZIDZIC Vanessa 4018 18 SK Lokomotiva  22  99.1 100.1 96.9 98.0 96.0 96.0

585.0  SLO OSRAJNIK Klara 4026 26 SD I Pohorski bataljon  23  98.1 95.8 96.2 95.4 99.5 100.0

576.9  BIH BASARIC Aja 4006 6 SK "Sarajevo"  24  95.7 95.5 94.9 96.0 98.7 96.1

  BIH HALAC Hana 4003 3 SK Zenica  25  

  BIH IMSIROVIC Emma 4016 16 SK Zenica  25  

 

 

Summary 
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

  

Legend EEEEA6A6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

Nat Nation Rem Remarks 

1
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SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 12:45 
Sarajevo 
TEAM 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

 
  1855.2 1 SD Dalmacijacement 311.8 310.2 305.9 309.4 307.8 310.1

619.2  ZELJKOVIC Marta 4025   104.4 103.6 103.8 102.6 102.5 102.3

618.2  VUKADIN Danijela 4005   102.8 104.0 102.4 103.5 101.5 104.0

617.8  PAVLIC Sandra 4011   104.6 102.6 99.7 103.3 103.8 103.8

 
  1846.2 2 SK Kovinar 305.4 310.1 308.3 303.8 310.3 308.3

621.2  KUHARIC Urska 4019   103.4 103.6 103.6 101.2 104.7 104.7

620.5  ZNIDARSIC Nusa 4014   103.5 105.0 102.8 102.1 104.0 103.1

604.5  VERNIK Petra 4007   98.5 101.5 101.9 100.5 101.6 100.5

 
  1819.7 3 MNE - Montenegro 304.9 302.1 304.4 303.2 301.2 303.9

610.2  MILICKOVIC Andjela 4012   102.4 101.3 101.9 103.3 98.8 102.5

606.7  DABETIC Beba 4022   101.4 98.5 103.9 101.0 101.2 100.7

602.8  DABETIC Sanja 4002   101.1 102.3 98.6 98.9 101.2 100.7

 
  1818.7 4 SK Sarajevo 1 299.9 305.0 301.3 305.0 304.4 303.1

610.1  ARNAUTOVIC Medina 4027   98.7 103.0 102.1 103.5 103.0 99.8

606.4  BJELOSEVIC Segmedina 4023   101.5 100.1 99.7 101.8 101.6 101.7

602.2  ARNAUTOVIC Aida 4013   99.7 101.9 99.5 99.7 99.8 101.6

 
  1813.7 5 SD I Pohorski bataljon 304.4 301.3 301.1 298.1 304.9 303.9

619.8  HRASOVEC Urska 4010   102.7 103.8 104.0 103.7 103.4 102.2

608.9  LENARCIC Nikita 4021   103.6 101.7 100.9 99.0 102.0 101.7

585.0  OSRAJNIK Klara 4026   98.1 95.8 96.2 95.4 99.5 100.0

 
  1799.7 6 SK Lokomotiva 303.1 304.1 300.2 301.7 295.2 295.4

616.3  GLAD Melanie 4009   104.0 102.9 103.0 102.8 101.2 102.4

597.3  BUDIC Tea 4004   100.0 101.1 100.3 100.9 98.0 97.0

586.1  JEZIDZIC Vanessa 4018   99.1 100.1 96.9 98.0 96.0 96.0

 
  1782.6 7 SK Sarajevo 2 297.7 296.9 300.8 296.1 293.4 297.7

601.7  KALABUSIC Ejla 4017   100.0 98.5 101.1 102.0 98.7 101.4

594.8  ARNAUTOVIC Almedina 4001   100.0 100.1 99.5 98.9 96.9 99.4

586.1  IVAZOVIC Samra 4020   97.7 98.3 100.2 95.2 97.8 96.9



  

 

 

SAT 7 APR 2018, START TIME 12:45 
Sarajevo 

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN 

FINAL RESULTS 

6th April International Competition 

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 

Stage 
Nat Name Bib No Rk 

 246.9 
 

10.310.3  9.810.810.310.510.2

10.210.110.010.410.110.510.2

226.4206.0186.2165.0144.6123.6
 

10.610.5

10.210.5
10.210.2

10.210.2

10.610.0

103.251.4CRO ZELJKOVIC 
Marta 

4025 1 

 245.9 
 

  9.9  9.510.410.310.710.410.3

10.110.010.910.610.610.610.1

225.9206.4185.1164.2142.9121.9
 

10.210.5
10.810.9

10.1  9.4
10.0  9.2

10.7  9.7

101.549.7SLO HRASOVEC 
Urska 

4010 2 

 224.8 
 

10.210.110.210.610.610.3

  8.5  9.610.110.510.310.8

206.1186.4166.1145.0124.1
 

10.810.1

10.310.1
10.410.5

10.210.0

10.410.2

103.050.9SLO KUHARIC 
Urska 

4019 3 

 203.9 
 

10.1  9.810.610.410.4

  9.910.8  9.710.710.2

183.9163.3143.0121.9
 

10.710.6

10.2  9.2

10.4  9.2
10.2  9.9

10.410.5

101.349.4CRO VUKADIN 
Danijela 

4005 4 

 183.4 
 

  9.910.010.410.5

10.410.6  9.910.2

163.1142.5122.2
 

  9.710.4
  9.610.0

  9.710.8

10.810.2

10.6  9.7

101.551.1CRO PAVLIC 
Sandra 

4011 5 

 162.9 
 

  9.510.310.2

  9.810.1  9.3

143.6123.2
 

10.710.7

10.610.0

10.110.2

10.310.4

10.410.3

103.751.6SLO ZNIDARIC 
Nusa 

4014 6 

 142.4 
 

10.710.5

  9.7  9.5

122.0
 

  9.810.0

10.610.0

10.510.3

10.5  9.9

10.5  9.9

102.050.1SLO LUKIC 
Suzana 

4008 7 

 118.8 
 

10.0

  9.9

 

  9.5  8.9

  9.610.1

  9.7  9.8

10.110.6

10.010.6

98.950.0CRO GLAD 
Melanie 

4009 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown. 

Note 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 
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SPECIAL THANKS TO: 
 
  
 

Kanton Sarajevo  
Ministarstvo kulture i sporta 

                             
 

 
 
Grad Sarajevo  
Gradska uprava 
 

 
 

 
 
KJP ZOI '84 d.o.o. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 KM Pokali 

 
 
 
     

Mesna industrija Ovako 
 
 
 
 
 



COMPETITION OFFICIALS: 
 
Competition Manager:   Edin Fazlija  ISSF B 

Jury of Appeal:    Edin Fazlija  ISSF B 

Damijan Klopčič  

Siniša Vitez   

Competition Jury:    Savo Milašinović ISSF A 

Davor Krušelj  HSS C 

Damijan Klopčič  

Stanko Laban  ISSF B 

Range officers:    Emir Guso 

     Mahir Muhović 

Din Duraković 

Vedad Makota  

Ilma Jakubović 

Mustafa Hasanbegović 

 

SIUS ASCOR operator:   Faruk Zundja 

     Isa Zuhrić 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


